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1 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'12.90    1'12.90
2 Braidotti Gemma 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'16.80    1'16.80
3 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'18.10    1'18.10
4 Cieri Delfina 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'24.50    1'24.50
5 Rodolfi Anna 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'25.00    1'25.00
6 Beltrame Valentina 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'25.70    1'25.70
7 PAGNUTTI CAROL 2011 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25    1'26.00    1'26.00
8 Ceschiutti Eleonora 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'30.80    1'30.80
9 Vassallo Viola 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'31.60    1'31.60
10 Turri Ludovica 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'31.60    1'31.60
11 Pustetto Nicole 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'32.50    1'32.50
12 Panico Layla 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'33.20    1'33.20
13 Pellegrino Morena 2012 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    1'33.70    1'33.70
14 Olivieri Anna 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'34.30    1'34.30
15 Fumagalli Vittoria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'34.60    1'34.60
16 D'asero Victoria 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'35.30    1'35.30
17 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'35.70    1'35.70
18 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'35.70    1'35.70
19 Stella Irene 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'37.50    1'37.50
20 Lorenzon Angy 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'37.50    1'37.50
21 Klanjscek Anja 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'37.80    1'37.80
22 Marega Laura 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'40.20    1'40.20
23 Focan Alessia Ioana 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'42.60    1'42.60
24 AGOSTINELLO GIULIA 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'44.30    1'44.30
25 Gibilras Sofia 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'45.80    1'45.80
26 Craighero Rebecca 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'47.00    1'47.00
27 Benedetti Matilde 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'47.10    1'47.10
28 Del Negro Adele 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'50.20    1'50.20
29 Fadon Isabel 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'51.50    1'51.50
30 Trasnea Antonia Maria 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'52.00    1'52.00
31 Fabbro Serena 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'56.00    1'56.00
32 Valent Ottavia 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'58.70    1'58.70
33 Budea Beatrice-Lucia 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    2'01.20    2'01.20
34 Puntel Marlene 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'05.00    2'05.00
35 Quaglia Sara 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'05.00    2'05.00
36 Bellanova Veronica 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
37 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
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1 Braidotti Gemma 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'47.30    2'47.30
2 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'48.20    2'48.20
3 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'55.10    2'55.10
4 PAGNUTTI CAROL 2011 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25    3'02.80    3'02.80
5 Rodolfi Anna 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'03.30    3'03.30
6 Gnan Giada 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'07.70    3'07.70
7 Beltrame Valentina 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'09.10    3'09.10
8 Cieri Delfina 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'09.30    3'09.30
9 Rotter Berton Elettra 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'09.60    3'09.60
10 Ceschiutti Eleonora 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'24.10    3'24.10
11 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'26.20    3'26.20
12 Fumagalli Vittoria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'26.80    3'26.80
13 FIORI VALENTINA 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'29.30    3'29.30
14 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'31.10    3'31.10
15 D'asero Victoria 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'35.50    3'35.50
16 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'40.00    3'40.00
17 Focan Alessia Ioana 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'43.60    3'43.60
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1 Rodolfi Anna 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'34.70    1'34.70
2 Ceschiutti Eleonora 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'36.70    1'36.70
3 Pustetto Nicole 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'36.80    1'36.80
4 Panico Layla 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'39.70    1'39.70
5 Sacca Ilaria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'39.80    1'39.80
6 Crocetti Martina 2011 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    1'40.80    1'40.80
7 Fumagalli Vittoria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'41.10    1'41.10
8 Turri Ludovica 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'44.10    1'44.10
9 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'46.10    1'46.10
10 AGOSTINELLO GIULIA 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'46.10    1'46.10
11 Marussig Sofija 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'46.50    1'46.50
12 D'asero Victoria 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'46.60    1'46.60
13 Focan Alessia Ioana 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'48.40    1'48.40
14 Pellegrino Morena 2012 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    1'48.60    1'48.60
15 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'50.50    1'50.50
16 Gibilras Sofia 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'51.30    1'51.30
17 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'52.20    1'52.20
18 Craighero Rebecca 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'55.50    1'55.50
19 Fabbro Serena 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'56.70    1'56.70
20 Trasnea Antonia Maria 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'58.20    1'58.20
21 Fadon Isabel 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'00.40    2'00.40
22 Valent Ottavia 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'03.80    2'03.80
23 Quaglia Sara 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'05.60    2'05.60
24 Bellanova Veronica 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
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1 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'10.40    3'10.40
2 Panico Layla 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'35.80    3'35.80
3 Marussig Sofija 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'43.80    3'43.80
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1 Crocetti Martina 2011 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    1'43.40    1'43.40
2 Gnan Giada 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'43.50    1'43.50
3 Cieri Delfina 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'44.20    1'44.20
4 MELONI ANITA 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'44.20    1'44.20
5 Turri Ludovica 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'47.30    1'47.30
6 Rotter Berton Elettra 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'47.50    1'47.50
7 Pamio Ginevra 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'49.00    1'49.00
8 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'52.70    1'52.70
9 Klanjscek Anja 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'53.60    1'53.60
10 Olivieri Anna 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'55.40    1'55.40
11 Fumagalli Vittoria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'55.60    1'55.60
12 Stella Irene 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'55.90    1'55.90
13 Sacca Ilaria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'56.90    1'56.90
14 Pustetto Nicole 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'57.50    1'57.50
15 Lorenzon Angy 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'58.10    1'58.10
16 Ceschiutti Eleonora 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'58.20    1'58.20
17 Artuso Giorgia 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'58.20    1'58.20
18 Beltrame Valentina 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'58.60    1'58.60
19 AGOSTINELLO GIULIA 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'59.70    1'59.70
20 D'asero Victoria 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'03.30    2'03.30
21 Craighero Rebecca 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'06.10    2'06.10
22 Focan Alessia Ioana 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'08.70    2'08.70
23 Trasnea Antonia Maria 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'09.20    2'09.20
24 Gibilras Sofia 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'12.00    2'12.00
25 Pellegrino Morena 2012 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    2'14.90    2'14.90
26 Quaglia Sara 2012 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'14.90    2'14.90
27 Fadon Isabel 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'17.10    2'17.10
28 Valent Ottavia 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'25.50    2'25.50
29 Budea Beatrice-Lucia 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    2'28.10    2'28.10
30 Puntel Marlene 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'28.30    2'28.30
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1 Pamio Ginevra 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'42.00    3'42.00
2 Cieri Delfina 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'44.60    3'44.60
3 Rotter Berton Elettra 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'45.50    3'45.50
4 MELONI ANITA 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'48.40    3'48.40
5 Turri Ludovica 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'53.10    3'53.10
6 Beltrame Valentina 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    4'12.40    4'12.40
7 FIORI VALENTINA 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    4'15.00    4'15.00
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1 Braidotti Gemma 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    40.00    40.00
2 Crocetti Martina 2011 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    40.30    40.30
3 Pamio Ginevra 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    43.90    43.90
4 Vassallo Viola 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    44.60    44.60
5 PAGNUTTI CAROL 2011 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25    47.10    47.10
6 Paduani Alice 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    47.20    47.20
7 Rodolfi Anna 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    47.50    47.50
8 Gnan Giada 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    47.90    47.90
9 Rotter Berton Elettra 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    48.60    48.60
10 Pellegrino Morena 2012 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    50.50    50.50
11 Benedetti Matilde 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    52.90    52.90
12 MELONI ANITA 2012 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    55.10    55.10
13 Sacca Ilaria 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    55.70    55.70
14 Budea Beatrice-Lucia 2012 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'02.90    1'02.90
15 Fabbro Serena 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'16.20    1'16.20
16 Tamburin Mia 2012 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
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1 Crocetti Martina 2011 ITA Ta.Bu. ssd 25    1'31.40    1'31.40
2 Benedetti Matilde 2012 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'08.10    2'08.10
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1 Braidotti Gemma 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'01.80    3'01.80
2 Pamio Ginevra 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'16.10    3'16.10
3 Mercandel Pugiotto Alice 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'19.30    3'19.30
4 Gnan Giada 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'25.50    3'25.50
5 Ventura Elizabeth 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'32.10    3'32.10
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1 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'11.10    1'11.10
2 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'17.30    1'17.30
3 Cochior Matei Tudor 2010 ROU Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'20.00    1'20.00
4 Sapio Simone 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'22.20    1'22.20
5 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'22.70    1'22.70
6 Hakic Amein 2011 Bos RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'23.10    1'23.10
7 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'23.60    1'23.60
8 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'23.70    1'23.70
9 Rossi Zachary 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'25.20    1'25.20
10 Casa Daniele 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'25.40    1'25.40
11 Tomsic Nicolas 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'26.30    1'26.30
12 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'27.00    1'27.00
13 Morana Jacopo 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'28.50    1'28.50
14 Ciani Leonardo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'29.70    1'29.70
15 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'31.90    1'31.90
16 Simeone Andrea 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'34.60    1'34.60
17 Valentinuzzi Daniele 2011 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'39.90    1'39.90
18 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'40.60    1'40.60
19 Secco Samuele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'42.00    1'42.00
20 Cussigh Antonio 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    1'46.50    1'46.50
21 D'agostini Niccolo' 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'47.90    1'47.90
22 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'49.00    1'49.00
23 Della Pietra Gherardo 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'55.20    1'55.20
24 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
25 Frasson Leonardo 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 S S
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1 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'49.40    2'49.40
2 Sapio Simone 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    2'58.00    2'58.00
3 Cochior Matei Tudor 2010 ROU Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'01.20    3'01.20
4 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'02.70    3'02.70
5 Hakic Amein 2011 Bos RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'04.20    3'04.20
6 Rossi Zachary 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'04.70    3'04.70
7 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'05.20    3'05.20
8 Frasson Leonardo 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'07.50    3'07.50
9 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'10.90    3'10.90
10 Casa Daniele 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'12.80    3'12.80
11 Radina Fabio 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'15.30    3'15.30
12 Morana Jacopo 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'15.30    3'15.30
13 Ciani Leonardo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'19.60    3'19.60
14 Bota David Timotei 2010 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'25.80    3'25.80
15 Driutti Giacomo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'28.10    3'28.10
16 Secco Samuele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
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1 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'25.90    1'25.90
2 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'34.50    1'34.50
3 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'34.70    1'34.70
4 Ciani Leonardo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'36.20    1'36.20
5 Hakic Amein 2011 Bos RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'37.50    1'37.50
6 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'38.80    1'38.80
7 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'39.30    1'39.30
8 FIORI LORENZO 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'43.10    1'43.10
9 Driutti Giacomo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'48.30    1'48.30
10 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'48.90    1'48.90
11 Bota David Timotei 2010 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'50.20    1'50.20
12 Della Pietra Gherardo 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'59.30    1'59.30
13 Secco Samuele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
14 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
15 D'agostini Niccolo' 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25 A A
16 Cussigh Antonio 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25 A A
17 Frasson Leonardo 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 S S
18 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 S S
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1 MODONUTTO MATTEO 2010 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25    2'51.30    2'51.30
2 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    2'52.00    2'52.00
3 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'17.30    3'17.30
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1 Lorefice Filippo 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'38.10    1'38.10
2 Rossi Zachary 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'42.80    1'42.80
3 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'45.10    1'45.10
4 Fumis Marco 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'48.70    1'48.70
5 Morsut Nicola 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'52.60    1'52.60
6 Roman David Andrei 2011 ROU RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'54.90    1'54.90
7 Bota David Timotei 2010 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    1'55.20    1'55.20
8 Ciani Leonardo 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'56.00    1'56.00
9 Masotti Francesco 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    1'56.20    1'56.20
10 De Monte Luca 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    1'58.20    1'58.20
11 Leocata Francesco 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    2'03.00    2'03.00
12 D'agostini Niccolo' 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    2'06.30    2'06.30
13 Cussigh Antonio 2011 ITA Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    2'07.30    2'07.30
14 Della Pietra Gherardo 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    2'24.40    2'24.40
15 Gabbi Giulio 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25 A A
16 Morana Jacopo 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25 S S
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1 Lorefice Filippo 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'28.70    3'28.70
2 Rossi Zachary 2011 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    3'30.60    3'30.60
3 FIORI LORENZO 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25 S S
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1 MODONUTTO MATTEO 2010 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25    37.10    37.10
2 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    39.10    39.10
3 Hakic Amein 2011 Bos RN Adria Monfalcone 25    41.10    41.10
4 Cochior Matei Tudor 2010 ROU Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    42.10    42.10
5 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    42.30    42.30
6 Casa Daniele 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    45.20    45.20
7 Bota David Timotei 2010 ITA Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 25    48.70    48.70
8 De Monte Luca 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    49.40    49.40
9 Masotti Francesco 2011 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    50.10    50.10
10 Frasson Leonardo 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    52.50    52.50
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1 Bressan Manuel 2011 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'30.90    1'30.90
2 Coppola Vincenzo 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    1'46.50    1'46.50
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1 Collovati Steve Marcello 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'09.90    3'09.90
2 Cochior Matei Tudor 2010 ROU Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 25    3'14.60    3'14.60
3 Lorefice Filippo 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'18.30    3'18.30
4 Sapio Simone 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25    3'18.70    3'18.70
5 Radina Fabio 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'25.50    3'25.50
6 Caso Michele 2010 ITA RN Adria Monfalcone 25    3'35.20    3'35.20
7 Casa Daniele 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25    3'35.80    3'35.80
8 CRISTOFOLI DANIEL 2010 ITA Gorizia Nuoto asd 25 S S
9 Morana Jacopo 2010 ITA CUS Udine asd 25 S S
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